PARCEL
NUMBER

07=33-202-016

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

33 1/3 FT
14~15 RICEVILLE PT W PT

DATE

9-16-64
12-12-75
11-13-95
7-9-97

10-10-01
10-10-01
10-10-01

DOTY JAMES R & HELEN
CATHERINE
EICHELMAN, IVA M.
TACKETT TOLLIVER JR & NATALIE
TACKETT NATALTE
TACKETT NATALIE & DEBRA LYNN NILL

TACKETT NATALIE
CAUPP RUTH ANN

TACKETT NATALIE

C.F.7.80
C.P. mone
2 TRS NO Sp
NO FEE
SP 14,500
SP NO FEE




